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200512050006
28900

12/05/2005
02:19:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200509080004
64890

200512130006
42710

12/13/2005
07:58:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TYLER
BARBARA
SUSAN

200304090002
17140

200512130006
44580

12/13/2005
01:09:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS RENFRO,
HEATHER H

200212260006
42260

200512280006
67540

12/28/2005
03:15:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PREFLING
AUDRA L

200308200005
50440

200512050006
26770

12/05/2005
08:36:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEVENSON,
NOELLE ROSE

25 14 Lot#:66
Book:25 Pg:14
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE I

200512050006
28690

12/05/2005
02:16:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUFILHO,
THOMAS C JR

34 73 Lot#:570
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE I

200512020006
23540

12/02/2005
08:22:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
MARK F

31 68 Lot#:43
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS

200512140006
47340

12/14/2005
03:11:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHTEN,
OLLIE AKA

34 125 Lot#:39
Book:34
Pg:125
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MTN VIEW
ESTATES

200512210006
58750

12/21/2005
04:09:03

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POE, KEVIN 26 13 Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:13
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE ONE

200512210006
58760

12/21/2005
04:09:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POE, KEVIN 26 13 Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:13
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE ONE



200512050006
28890

12/05/2005
02:19:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATSY A
TYLER LIVING
TRUST

24 27 Lot#:21
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
3 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200512010006
23240

12/01/2005
03:31:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MADDEN,
KEVIN

34 6 Lot#:49
Book:34 Pg:6
Sub:PERKINS
LANDING
SECTOR 1 & 2
FINAL PLAT

200512140006
46810

12/14/2005
01:51:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SNODGRASS,
DOROTHY E

33 86 Lot#:31
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200512220006
59850

12/22/2005
11:59:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GONZALES,
PERRY J

5 106 Lot#:70 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR


