Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2005/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512050006 28900	12/05/2005 02:19:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200509080004 64890	
200512130006 42710	12/13/2005 07:58:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TYLER BARBARA SUSAN					200304090002 17140	
200512130006 44580	12/13/2005 01:09:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	RENFRO, HEATHER H					200212260006 42260	
200512280006 67540	12/28/2005 03:15:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREFLING AUDRA L					200308200005 50440	
200512050006 26770	12/05/2005 08:36:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEVENSON, NOELLE ROSE			25	14		Lot#:66 Book:25 Pg:14 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE I
200512050006 28690	12/05/2005 02:16:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUFILHO, THOMAS C JR			34	73		Lot#:570 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE I
200512020006 23540	12/02/2005 08:22:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, MARK F			31	68		Lot#:43 Book:31 Pg:68 Sub:GRAND OAKS
200512140006 47340	12/14/2005 03:11:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHTEN, OLLIE AKA			34	125		Lot#:39 Book:34 Pg:125 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS ALSO RESURVEY LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MTN VIEW ESTATES
200512210006 58750	12/21/2005 04:09:03	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, KEVIN			26	13		Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:13 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE ONE
200512210006 58760	12/21/2005 04:09:04	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, KEVIN			26	13		Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:13 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE ONE

200512050006 28890	12/05/2005 02:19:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATSY A TYLER LIVING TRUST		24	27	Lot#:21 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200512010006 23240	12/01/2005 03:31:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADDEN, KEVIN		34	6	Lot#:49 Book:34 Pg:6 Sub:PERKINS LANDING SECTOR 1 & 2 FINAL PLAT
200512140006 46810	12/14/2005 01:51:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNODGRASS, DOROTHY E		33	86	Lot#:31 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200512220006 59850	12/22/2005 11:59:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GONZALES, PERRY J		5	106	Lot#:70 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR